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Merchandise
Dagny will be selling nursing clipboards

again this year! They will be $30 each,
and each student has the option to have

their name engraved on them for an
extra $13. Initial orders will be placed

by early/mid October. Reach out to Dagny
(ddrake@uccs.edu) to place your order!

Community Service
Mark your calendars! Boo at the Zoo is ON, and

BSNA can’t wait to volunteer again this year. Join
your fellow nursing students in handing out candy

to the visitors of Cheyenne Mountain Zoo; and
wear the best costume you’ve got while doing it!

More information to come soon for specific dates
and times. Please reach out to Emily Aragon
(earagon3@uccs.edu) with any questions or

interest!

What is NSNA? NSNA is a nonprofit organization created to help nursing
students thrive and provide educational resources for members. NSNA offers
discounts on scrubs, shoes, study materials, NCLEX review, hotels, schools

supplies, and more!
Join or renew your NSNA membership now to get free access to Pharmacology
Made Insanely Easy session recording. This offer is valid 9/8/2020-9/30/2020!

The membership fee is $35 dollars for one year. For more information visit
nsna.org or contact Felicia Ortega at fortega@uccs.edu



NEW BOARD

(ddrake@uccs.edu)

(fortega@uccs.edu)

(mgullo@uccs.edu)

1. President: Sarah Scott (sscott9@uccs.edu)
2. Vice President: Krissa Burdan (kburdan@uccs.edu)

3. Treasurer: Mijin Jeoung (mjeoung@uccs.edu)
4. Secretary: Grace Benskin (gbenskin@uccs.edu)

5. Merchandise Director: Dagny Drake

6. NSNA Coordinator: Felicia Ortega

7. Image of Nursing: Madisyn Gullo

8. Student Faculty Liaison: Samantha
Armbruster (sarmbrus@uccs.edu)

9. Community Service Director: Emily
Aragon (earagon3@uccs.edu)

10. Community Health Director: Amber
Galligan (agalliga@uccs.edu)

Faculty Advisor: Sue Davis (sdavis4@uccs.edu)

We were happy Directors last

2020-2021 academic year
March. Everyone is

for the
positions

to welcome our newly voted Board of
theirexcited to finally begin serving in
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Join us, in October 5, 2020
at 12:30pm for speakers Dr. Wahl &
Lindsey Nelson. Free lunch will be

provided

person, on


